Nutritiongl Information

Energy (W)
Energy (h:ol)“ _413 :
Fat (9) 11.5

of which soturotes (Q) 57
Corbotwyarate (9) 503

of which sugors (Q) 1.3
Fibee (Q) 43
on'enﬂ(VQ) 249
Sait () 025

Ingredients

Oats(32%)(Rolied Oats, Jumbo Oots, Toasied Oots [Oats
Sugar, Vegelodie Ou [Poim]]), Milk Protein, Gliycerine
Dork Chocolate Chips (7. 6% X Cocoa Moss, Sugor
Emuisitier [Soy Lecithin], Favouring), Moltodexsrin
Glutomine Pepiide (Wheot), Chocolate Flavour Coating
(7.5%) (Sugor, Vegelobie O (Paim), Cocoo Powder
Emuisitier [Soy Lecithin], Flavouring), Soy Protein
Vegetodle Oil (Poim), Flovowring, Sweelener (Sucroiose)

Allergy Information

For oflergens, Inchuding cerecls contoining ghuten, see
ingredients in bold. Al MOy COMIoIN NS ond peonuts




